
Preview Order 1001 - F1K - 4x2 XL Regular Cab : Order Summary Time of Preview: 09/27/2023 17:26:22 Receipt: NA

Dealership Name : Sheehy Ford of Richmond Sales Code : F27595

Dealer Rep. Leah Arnold

Customer Name VSA

Type Fleet

Priority Code A1

Vehicle Line F-150

Model Year 2024

Order Code 1001

Price Level 415

DESCRIPTION

F150 4X2 REGULAR CAB XL - 122

122.5 INCH WHEELBASE

TOTAL BASE VEHICLE

OXFORD WHITE

VINYL 40/20/40 FRONT SEAT

MEDIUM DARK SLATE

EQUIPMENT GROUP 101A

.XL SERIES

.17" SILVER STEEL WHEELS

5.0L V8 ENGINE

ELEC TEN-SPEED AUTO W/TOW MODE

MSRP

$36570

$0

$36570

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

DESCRIPTION

.245/70R 17 BSW ALL-SEASON

3.73 ELECTRONIC LOCK RR AXLE

6250# GVWR PACKAGE

FRONT LICENSE PLATE BRACKET

50 STATE EMISSIONS

STANDARD FUEL TANK

SPECIAL FLEET ACCOUNT CREDIT

FUEL CHARGE

PRICED DORA

ADVERTISING ASSESSMENT

DESTINATION & DELIVERY

MSRP

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1995

MSRP

TOTAL BASE AND OPTIONS $38565

DISCOUNTS NA

TOTAL $38565

SHIP TO : F27595

10601 Midlothian Turnpike , Richmond, VA,
23235-4411

This order has not been submitted to the order bank.

This is not an invoice.


